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3010 Property rates 233 074 971 423 3 802 819 198 356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3020 Property rates - penalties & collection charges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3030 Service charges - electricity revenue 899 743 873 196 1 314 586 695 277 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3040 Service charges - water revenue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3050 Service charges - sanitation revenue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3060 Service charges - refuse revenue 224 936 218 299 328 646 173 819 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3070 Service charges - other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3080 Rental of facilities and equipment 6 000 0 1 281 689 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3090 Interest earned - external investments 27 701 3 532 7 503 4 638 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3100 Interest earned - outstanding debtors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3110 Dividends received 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3120 Fines 23 550 21 800 14 150 9 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3130 Licences and permits 108 677 124 842 116 422 111 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3140 Agency services 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3150 Transfer receipts - operational 27 555 000 348 000 0 1 118 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3160 Other revenue 5 320 332 5 080 924 2 557 668 3 215 943 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3170 Cash Receipts by Source 34 399 013 7 642 016 9 423 483 5 527 085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3180 Other Cash Flows/Receipts by Source

3190 Transfer receipts - capital 5 000 000 0 0 10 000 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3200

Contributions recognised - capital & Contributed 

assets 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3210 Proceeds on disposal of PPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3220 Short term loans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3230 Borrowing long term/refinancing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3240 Increase (decrease) in consumer deposits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3250 Decrease (Increase) in non-current debtors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3260

Decrease (increase) other non-current 

receivables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3270 Decrease (increase) in non-current investments 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3280 Total Cash Receipts by Source 39 399 013 7 642 016 9 423 483 15 527 085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4000 Cash Payments by Type

4010 Employee related costs 3 944 980 3 641 015 3 391 741 3 092 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4020 Remuneration of councillors 306 023 306 023 306 023 306 023 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4030 Collection costs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4040 Interest paid 4 173 4 024 10 778 5 349 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4050 Bulk purchases - Electricity 3 060 047 152 582 1 500 000 2 000 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4060 Bulk purchases - Water & Sewer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4070 Other materials 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4080 Contracted services 1 560 213 581 392 200 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4090 Grants and subsidies paid - other municipalities 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4100 Grants and subsidies paid - other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4110 General expenses 19 862 839 2 813 909 3 671 838 601 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4120 Cash Payments by Type 28 738 275 7 498 945 9 080 380 6 005 642 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4130 Other Cash Flows/Payments by Type

4140 Capital assets 8 061 408 1 906 312 0 7 338 831 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4150 Repayment of borrowing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4160 Other Cash Flows/Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4170 Total Cash Payments by Type 36 799 683 9 405 257 9 080 380 13 344 473 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4180 Net Increase/(Decrease) in Cash Held 2 599 330 -1 763 241 343 103 2 182 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4190 Cash/cash equivalents at the month/year begin: 14 264 2 613 594 850 353 1 193 456 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068

4200 Cash/cash equivalents at the month/year end: 2 613 594 850 353 1 193 456 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068 3 376 068
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